

---

## **Materiale intretinere**

I.D.: 76562373

---

Data publicarii 14.12.22 Coduri CPV 39831240-0 44812400-9

---

Pretul estimativ: 396,01 RON - 396,01 RON

---

Descriere: Spaclu 1x5,05=5,05 Chit 2x11,77=23,54 Banda protectie 2x6,73=13,46 Diluant 2x14,29=28,58 Vopsea 2x57,15=114,30 Rezerve trafalet 4x2,53=10,12 Trafalet 1x4,21=4,21 Vopsea 3x22,69=68,07 Colorant var 4x14,29=57,16 Colorant var 1x4,21=4,21 Banda protectie 1x8,41=8,41 Var pasta 10x5,89=58,90

---